
Writing the letter Y
Uppercase Letters

YO-YO
Yolanda loves to play with her yo-yo!
You can play with her if you draw your own yo-yo.  

Now trace the letter Y on the lines below.  Go in order of the numbers.
Then print the letter Y yourself!

Y Y

YY
1

1

2

3

Y

1 2

2

Draw a line from the gray dots (   ) to the blue dots (   ).
Go in order of the numbers.
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